
Date Time Location Details

2024 November 05, Tuesday 6:30 PM Lounge Cast Meet and Greet, Table Read

2025 January 09, Thursday 6:30 PM Lounge Table Off-book Rehearsal

2025 January 14, Tuesday 6:30 PM Lounge Act 1 Scene 1, Act 1 Scene 2

2025 January 16, Thursday 6:30 PM Lounge Act 2 Scene 1

2025 January 21, Tuesday 6:30 PM Not at GPLT Act 1 Scene 3, Act 2 Scene 2

2025 January 23, Thursday 6:30 PM Not at GPLT Act 2 Scene 3

2025 January 28, Tuesday 6:30 PM Stage Act 3 Scene 1, Act 5 Scene 2

2025 January 30, Thursday 6:30 PM Not at GPLT Act 3 Scene 2, Act 3 Scene 5

2025 February 04, Tuesday 6:30 PM Stage Act 3 Scene 4

2025 February 06, Thursday 6:30 PM Stage Act 3 Scene 3, Act 4 Scene 2

2025 February 11, Tuesday 6:30 PM Stage Act 4 Scene 1

2025 February 13, Thursday 6:30 PM Stage Act 5 Scene 3

2025 February 20, Thursday 6:30 PM Stage Act 5 Scene 1, Act 5 Scene 4

2025 February 25, Tuesday 6:30 PM Stage Act 1 Scene 1, Act 1 Scene 2

2025 February 27, Thursday 6:30 PM Stage Act 2 Scene 1

2025 March 04, Tuesday 6:30 PM Not at GPLT Act 1 Scene 3, Act 2 Scene 2

2025 March 06, Thursday 6:30 PM Not at GPLT Act 2 Scene 3

2025 March 11, Tuesday 6:30 PM Stage Act 3 Scene 1, Act 5 Scene 2

2025 March 13, Thursday 6:30 PM Stage Act 3 Scene 2, Act 3 Scene 5

2025 March 18, Tuesday 6:30 PM Stage Act 3 Scene 4

2025 March 20, Thursday 6:30 PM Stage Act 3 Scene 3, Act 4 Scene 2

2025 March 25, Tuesday 6:30 PM Not at GPLT Act 4 Scene 1

2025 March 31, Monday 6:30 PM Stage Act 5 Scene 3

2025 April 01, Tuesday 6:30 PM Stage Act 5 Scene 1, Act 5 Scene 4

2025 April 07, Monday 6:30 PM Stage Act 1-3, Combined Blocking Rehearsal

2025 April 08, Tuesday 6:30 PM Stage Act 4-5, Combined Blocking Rehearsal

2025 April 15, Tuesday 6:30 PM Stage Act 1-3, Final Blocking Rehearsal

2025 April 17, Thursday 6:30 PM Stage Act 4-5, Final Blocking Rehearsal

2025 April 22, Tuesday 6:30 PM Stage Technical Rehearsal

2025 April 24, Thursday 6:30 PM Stage Technical Rehearsal

2025 April 29, Tuesday 6:30 PM Stage Rehearsal or Italian Line Run

2025 May 01, Thursday 6:30 PM Stage Rehearsal or Italian Line Run

2025 May 05, Monday 6:30 PM Stage Dress Rehearsal

2025 May 06, Tuesday 6:30 PM Stage Dress Rehearsal

2025 May 08, Thursday 6:00 PM GPLT Performace

2025 May 09, Friday 6:00 PM GPLT Performace

2025 May 10, Saturday 6:00 PM GPLT Performace

2025 May 15, Thursday 6:00 PM GPLT Performace

2025 May 16, Friday 6:00 PM GPLT Performace

2025 May 17, Saturday 6:00 PM GPLT Performace

2025 May 22, Thursday 6:00 PM GPLT Performace

2025 May 23, Friday 6:00 PM GPLT Performace

2025 May 24, Saturday 6:00 PM GPLT Performace

Set Building April 13, 14, 16, 18, 19


